Show #912630 (CNPPL; CNPTR; CNPRN; CNPWC): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

3500. SHTX CNPAA: Collegiate Non Pro All Around - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 204 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU RED) 35.00  Sidney Dunkel
2 74  Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 30.00 Stella Wight
3 211 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (TTU BLACK) 27.00 Hannah Penny
4 207 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes (TTU TT) 26.00 Morgan Holmes
5 212 Sporty Gonehollywood Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 24.00 Texas Tech University
6 160 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 21.00 Lyndsy Siedhoff
7 197 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU BLACK) 16.00 Colton R Baca
8 165 SSR Kitty Rey Jennay L Terrell (WT 15.00 Jennay L Terrell
9 72 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 14.00  Stella Wight

10 73 Playin TR Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 14.00  Stella Wight



PlaceBack#

Show #912630 (LANCE BAKER): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
210. SHTX CNPPL: Collegiate Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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204

74
211

73
212
160
197
165

72
207

Bobbie Can Do

Scoots Lil Patty

BFR Hickory Starlite
Playin TR

Sporty Gonehollywood
Heart Diggity Fox

Paid To Dual XI

SSR Kitty Rey

Wild Haired Poco

Reys Star Cat

Sidney Dunkel (TTU RED)
Thomas B Wight

Hannah Penny (TTU BLACK)
Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED)
Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT

Colton R Baca (TTU BLACK)
Jennay L Terrell (WT

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Morgan Holmes (TTU TT)

79.50
76.00
73.50
73.00
70.50
70.50
69.50
68.50
67.00
65.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Sidney Dunkel

Stella Wight

Hannah Penny

Stella Wight

Texas Tech University
Lyndsy Siedhoff
Colton R Baca

Jennay L Terrell

Stella Wight

Morgan Holmes



PlaceBack#

Show #912630 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
216. SHTX CNPRN: Collegiate Non Pro Reining - Shown: 10

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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OP2 10

207
211
204
160
165

74
212

73

72
197

Reys Star Cat

BFR Hickory Starlite
Bobbie Can Do

Heart Diggity Fox

SSR Kitty Rey

Scoots Lil Patty

Sporty Gonehollywood
Playin TR

Wild Haired Poco

Paid To Dual XI

Morgan Holmes (TTU TT)

Hannah Penny (TTU BLACK)

Sidney Dunkel (TTU RED)
Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT
Jennay L Terrell (WT
Thomas B Wight

Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED)
Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Colton R Baca (TTU BLACK)

73.50
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.50
70.50
70.50
60.00
50.50
67.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Morgan Holmes
Hannah Penny

Sidney Dunkel

Lyndsy Siedhoff
Jennay L Terrell

Stella Wight

Texas Tech University
Stella Wight

Stella Wight

Colton R Baca



Show #912630 (LANCE BAKER): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
213. SHTX CNPTR: Collegiate Non Pro Trail - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 74

2 212

3 204

4 211

5 72

6 207

7 165

8 73
OoP19 197
OP110 160

Scoots Lil Patty

Sporty Gonehollywood
Bobbie Can Do

BFR Hickory Starlite
Wild Haired Poco

Reys Star Cat

SSR Kitty Rey

Playin TR

Paid To Dual XI

Heart Diggity Fox

Thomas B Wight

Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED)
Sidney Dunkel (TTU RED)
Hannah Penny (TTU BLACK)
Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Morgan Holmes (TTU TT)
Jennay L Terrell (WT

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Colton R Baca (TTU BLACK)
Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT

73.50
72.50
72.50
68.50
60.00
59.00
57.50

0.00
68.50
53.00

10.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stella Wight

Texas Tech University
Sidney Dunkel

Hannah Penny

Stella Wight

Morgan Holmes
Jennay L Terrell

Stella Wight

Colton R Baca

Lyndsy Siedhoff



PlaceBack#

Show #912630 (Fielding Rogers): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
219. SHTX CNPWC: Collegiate Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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207
197
204
160

74
212

72
211
165

73

Reys Star Cat

Paid To Dual XI

Bobbie Can Do

Heart Diggity Fox
Scoots Lil Patty

Sporty Gonehollywood
Wild Haired Poco

BFR Hickory Starlite
SSR Kitty Rey

Playin TR

Morgan Holmes (TTU TT)
Colton R Baca (TTU BLACK)
Sidney Dunkel (TTU RED)
Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT
Thomas B Wight

Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED)
Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Hannah Penny (TTU BLACK)
Jennay L Terrell (WT

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)

75.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
67.50
66.50
66.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Morgan Holmes

Colton R Baca

Sidney Dunkel

Lyndsy Siedhoff
Stella Wight

Texas Tech University
Stella Wight

Hannah Penny
Jennay L Terrell

Stella Wight



